W1 - IL Agility Group
CPE Sanctioned Agility Trial
WAG Training Center, 2807 N US Highway 12, Spring Grove, |L 60081
Judge: R Wayne Van Deusen

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, March 9, 2024

Standard L1 - 10 Entries
Standard L23 - 15 Entries
Standard L5C - 49 Entries
Snooker L12 - 19 Entries
Snooker L35C - 56 Entries
JumpersL12 - 15 Entries
JumpersL35C - 59 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 14 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 56 Entries
FullHouse L1235C - 68 Entries

Sunday, March 10, 2024

FullHouse L1235C - 61 Entries
ColorsL12 - 13 Entries
ColorsL35C - 44 Entries
Wildcard L12 - 8 Entries
Wildcard L35C - 46 Entries
Jackpot L1235C - 58 Entries
Standard L1 - 4 Entries
Standard L2 - 6 Entries
Standard L3 - 4 Entries
Standard L5C - 35 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
98 dogs entered in this event wth 361 entries on Saturday and 279 entries on Sunday for a
total of 640 entries.



Running Order List
Saturday, March 9, 2024

Standard L1

16006 T Ernie,

L1, All American, Lauren Kumpf

12009 Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
12020 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
16025 Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
16004 Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn
16011 Ki ko, L1, Min. American, Cathy Cunningham
20010 T Sassy, L1, Collie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl
20016 T Bleu, L1, AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
20023 T Rem, L1, American Foxhound, Lauren Kumpf
20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
Standard L23

12016 V Bear,

L2, All American, Audrey Drechsler

8007 Zul a, L2, Tibetan Spaniel, Karen Haberkorn
8009 JoJo, L2, All American, Mary Kroll
12001 V Toby, L2, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo
12013 T Chase, L2, Poodle, Margaret Thiessen
16015 T Quinn, L2, American Eskimo Dog, Cathie Guse
16022 T Riley, L2,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
12018 Mochi, L2, CKC Spaniel, Audrey Drechsler
16007 Scarlett, L3, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
16020 W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
20018 T Twi zzler, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
20005 Brinley, L2,Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
20013 Wayl on, L2, Weimaraner, Steven Klein
20024 Axel , L3, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
Standard L5C
8003 T Tyde, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), MaryLynn Dawson
8006 V Bayl ee, L5, Pug, Jennifer Baier
8010 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
8013 S Mokus, L5, All American, Kimberly Boothe
8011 Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
12002 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
8012 Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
12024 T Josie, L5, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Ciedlinski
8005 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
12010 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
12017 T Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne McElwee
16001 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
16003 S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
12021 V Watson, LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
12004 I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

12008
12003
12011
12019
12023
16012
16016
12006

16027
16014
16023
16005
16028
16026
16008
16009
16013
16021
16024
20001
20002
20020
20022
16019

20009
24006
20027
20003
20006
20007
20025
24004

24002
24001

Snooker
8006

12016
8007
8009

12007

16006
12009
12020
16015
16022
12018

16004
16007
16011
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Tyl er, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes

W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Pl ayer, L5, Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek

Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Ner o Bushue, L5, All American, AlyssaBushue
Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Bi zzy,
Skyye,
Mai zi e,
Wanda,
Tagg,

LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
L5 , Australian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz

LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith
L5 , Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt
L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
Lady, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham
Bar | ey, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
Stark, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Melissa Lambert
Cheat er, L5, Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek
Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman
Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Hunt er, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
I zzy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
Devi n, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson
Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Jacki e, L5, Whippet, Gail Strack
Fl ame, L5, Vizda, Cheryl Peterson
W I bur, L5, Wemaraner, Steven Klein

Jol t,
Rei na,

L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
L5, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

L12

\Y

\Y

Bayl ee, L2, Pug, Jennifer Baier
Bear,
Zul a,
JoJo,
Lily,

L2, All American, Audrey Drechsler

L2, Tibetan Spaniel, Karen Haberkorn

L2, All American, Mary Kroll

L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller

Erni e,
Coot er,
dory,
Qui nn,
Riley,
Mochi ,

L1, All American, Lauren Kumpf

L1, Chinese Crested, Ledlie Gillengerten
L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
L1, American Eskimo Dog, Cathie Guse
L2, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
L1, CKC Spaniel, Audrey Drechsler

Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn
Scarlett, L2 ,Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
Ki ko, L1, Min. American, Cathy Cunningham



16020
20016
20023

20005
20011

Snooker

12005
8004
8010
8013

12022
12002

8012
12021
12001
12024

8005
12010
12017
16001
16003

8011

12006
12003
12004
12008
12011
12019
12023
16016
16017
16012

16014
16027
16023
16005
16028
16026
16008
16009
16013
16021
16024
20001
20002
20018
20020
20022
16019

20013

Saturday (cont.)

W nni e, L1, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
Bl eu, L1, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
Rem , L1, American Foxhound, Lauren Kumpf

Brinley, L2, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek

L35C

S
T
S
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Sadi e, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jm Bonczyk
Ti tus Bushue, L3 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
Razzl e, L5, ChineseCrested, Ledlie Gillengerten
Mokus, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
WAt son, LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
Toby, L3, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo

Josi e, L5, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Ciedlinski
H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne

Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Tyl er, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes

Pl ayer, L5, Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek

Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Zephyr, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Skyye,
Bi zzy,
Mai zi e,
Wanda,
Tagg,
Kava,
Lady,
Bar | ey,
St ark,
Cheat er,

L5 , Australian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith
L3, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt
L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham
LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
LC, Australian Cattle Dog, Melissa Lambert
L5 , Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek
Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman
Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Twi zzl er, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Hunt er, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
I zzy, L5, Australian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz

Wayl on, L3, Weimaraner, Steven Klein

20007 Jacki e, L3, Whippet, Gail Strack

24006 V Devin, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

20027 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

20003 Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson

20006 Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini

20009 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

20024 Axel , L3, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd

20025 Fl ame, L5, Vizda, Cheryl Peterson

24004 V W/ bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein

24002 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

24001 Rei na, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

JumpersL12

8008 T Ripp, L2,WelshCorgi (Pembroke), MaryLynn Dawson
8009 JoJo, L2, All American, Mary Kroll

12013 T Chase, L2, Poodle, Margaret Thiessen

12016 V Bear, L2, All American, Audrey Drechsler

16006 T Ernie, L1,All American, Lauren Kumpf

12009 Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten

12020 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

16015 T Quinn, L2, American Eskimo Dog, Cathie Guse

16022 T Riley, L2,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

16004 Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn

20010 T Sassy, L1, Collie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl

20016 T Bleu, L2,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin

20023 T Rem, L1, American Foxhound, Lauren Kumpf

20005 Brinley, L2,Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini

20011 Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek

JumpersL35C

12005 S Sadi e, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jm Bonczyk
8003 T Tyde, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), MaryLynn Dawson
8004 T Titus Bushue, L3 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
8010 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
8013 S Mokus, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

12022 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks

12002 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
8012 Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
8011 Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

12001 V Toby, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo

12024 T Josie, L5, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Ciedlinski
8005 H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano

12010 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke

12015 V Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

12017 T Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne

16001 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

16003 S Furface, LC, PortugueseWater Dog, Gale & Thomas



Saturday (cont.)

12021 V Watson, LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
12006 Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
16017 T Zephyr, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
12003 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12004 I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe
12008 Tyl er, LC, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes
12019 Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
12023 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
16016 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
16012 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
16027 Bi zzy, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
16028 Tagg, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
16005 Wanda, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt
16026 Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
16007 Scarlett, L5, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne
16008 Lady, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham
16009 Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
16010 Luna, L3, Border Callie, Sandy & Steve Fuller
16013 Stark, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Melissa Lambert
16014 Skyye, L5, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
16020 W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
16021 Cheat er, L5, Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek
16023 Mai zi e, LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith
16024 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
20002 T Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
20018 T Twi zzler, L5 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
20020 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20022 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
20013 Wayl on, L3, Weimaraner, Steven Klein
20009 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24006 V Devin, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
20003 Cooper, L5, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson
20027 Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
20006 Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
20007 Jacki e, L5, Whippet, Gail Strack
20024 Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
20025 Fl ame, L5, Vizda, Cheryl Peterson
24004 V W I bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein
24002 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
24001 Rei na, L5, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
Wildcard L12

8008 T Ripp, L2,WeshCorgi (Pembroke), MaryLynn Dawson
12007 T Lily, L1, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
12013 T Chase, L2, Poodle, Margaret Thiessen
16006 T Ernie, L1,All American, Lauren Kumpf
12018 Mochi, L2, CKC Spaniel, Audrey Drechsler
16022 T Riley, L2,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

16004
16011
20010
20016
20023

20005
20011
20025

T
T
T

Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn
Ki ko, L1, Min. American, Cathy Cunningham
Sassy, L1, Callie(Rough), Kathleen Stampfl

Bl eu, L2, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
Rem , L1, American Foxhound, Lauren Kumpf

Brinley, L2,Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
Fl ame, L1, Vizda, Cheryl Peterson

Wildcard L35C

12005
8004
8010
8013

12022
12002

8009

8012
12024

8011
12001

8005
12010
12012
12015
12017
16001
16003
12021

12006
12003
12004
12008
12019
12023
16016
16017
16012

16027
20008
16023
16005
16028
16026
16007
16008
16009
16013
16020
16021
16024

20001 T Atticus,
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Sadi e, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jm Bonczyk
Ti tus Bushue, L3 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
Razzl e, L5, ChineseCrested, Ledlie Gillengerten
Mokus, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Driver,
Pri de,

L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
JoJo, L3, All American, Mary Kroll
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Josi e, L5, Basset Hound, Cheryl & Kendall Ciedlinski
Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
Toby, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo
H ro, L5, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
Abbi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Lentz-Andrus
Mandy, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
WAt son, LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee

I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Tyl er, LC, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes

Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Zephyr, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Bi zzy,
Pepper,
Mai zi e,
Wanda,
Tagg,

LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
LC, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith

L3, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt

L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann

Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan

Scarlett, L3, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne

Lady, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham

Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg

Stark, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Melissa Lambert

W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler

Cheat er, L5, Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek

Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

LC, All American, Amber Coleman



20002
20018
20020
20022

20013
24006
20009
20006
20027
20024
24004

24003
24001
24002
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Saturday (cont.)

Loki ,
Twi zzl er,
Duchess,
Hunt er,

LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner

L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek

L3, Weimaraner, Steven Klein
LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Luke, LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Axel , L3, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd
W I bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein

Wayl on,
Devi n,
Lucy,
Qla,

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L5, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Fl ynn,
Rei na,
Jol t,

FullHouse L 1235C

12005
8010
8013

12022
12002
8007
8009
8012
8011
8005
12001
12010
12012
12013
12017
16001
16003
12021

12006
12003
16017
12004
12008
12011
12019
12023
16006
16016
16022
16012

16025
16027
16028
20008
16004
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Sadi e,
Razzl e,
Mokus,

L5 , Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
L5, Chinese Crested, Ledlie Gillengerten
LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Driver,
Pri de,
Zul a,
JoJo,

L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
LC, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
L2, Tibetan Spaniel, Karen Haberkorn
L2, All American, Mary Kroll
Samant ha, LC, Poodle (Miniature), Diane Barnes
Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
H ro, LC, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Heather Feleciano
Toby, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Acevedo
M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
Abbi e, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Lentz-Andrus
Chase, L2, Poodle, Margaret Thiessen
Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
Di nger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
Furface, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas
WAt son, LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Zephyr, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Tyl er, LC, Poodle(Miniature), Diane Barnes

Pl ayer, L5, Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek

Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Erni e, L1,All American, Lauren Kumpf

Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Ri |l ey, L3,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

Cal y,
Bi zzy,

L1, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

LC, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro
Tagg, L5, Australian Shepherd, Robert Schumann
Pepper, LC, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn

16005
16007
16026
16008
16009
16010
16013
16020
16021
16023
16024
20001
20002
20016
20018
20020
20022
20023
24005

20005
20013
20009
24006
20007
20027
20011
20024
20025
20006
24004

24003
24001
24002
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Wanda, L5, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Schmidt
Scarlett, L3, Mini Aussie, Dawn Labonne

Kava, LC, Australian Shepherd, Daryl Ann Stuppan
Lady, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham
Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
Luna, L3, Border Callie, Sandy & Steve Fuller
Stark, LC, Austraian Cattle Dog, Melissa Lambert

W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler

Cheat er, L3, Staff Bull T., Cassie Zydek

Mai zi e, LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith

Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Loki, LC, Portuguese Water Dog, Gale & Thomas Ryan
Bl eu, L2, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin

Twi zzl er, L3 ,NSDTR, Evelyn A Hepner
Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Hunt er, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek

Rem , L2, American Foxhound, Lauren Kumpf

Di Il on, L1, Boxer, Nancy Button

Brinley, L2, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Wayl on, L3, Weimaraner, Steven Klein

Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Devi n, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

Jacki e, L5, Whippet, Gail Strack

Luke, L5, English Shepherd, Lynn Tagliaferro

Fi nn, L1, Vizsla Gwynne & Dan Napientek
Axel , L5, Poodle (Standard), Dawn Boyd

Fl ame, L5, Vizda, Cheryl Peterson

Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
W I bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein

Fl ynn,
Rei na,
Jol t,

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane



Running Order List
Sunday, March 10, 2024

FullHouse L 1235C

24003
24001
24002

20006
20015
24004
20017
20014
20007
20009
24006
20005
20004
20013

16025
16011
16010
16009
24005
20022
20021
20020
20026
20019
20016
20001
16024
16023
16020
16018
16002
20008
16008

16012
12003
16022
16017
16016
12023
12020
12019
12014
12009
12004
12006

12021

8001
16001
12017
12010
12007
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Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

Rei na, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Pi per, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

W I bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein

Dem , L1, English Setter, Lauren Heurich

Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

Jacki e, L5, Whippet, Gail Strack

Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Devi n, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

Brinley, L2, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Skyl ar, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

Wayl on, L3, Weimaraner, Steven Klein

Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

Ki ko, L1, Min. American, Cathy Cunningham

Luna, L3, Border Callie, Sandy & Steve Fuller

Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
Di Il on, L1, Boxer, Nancy Button

Hunt er, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
Maveri ck, L5 ,All American, Keileen Driscoll
Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Freeway, LC,McNab, Vicki Minnameier

Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt

Bl eu, L2, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin
Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

Mai zi e, LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith

W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler

G nger, L3, All American, Karen Grant

Lyric, L1,All American, LindaKane

Pepper, LC, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Lady, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham

Fane,
W nn,
Riley,

LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
L3, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek

Zephyr, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller

Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue

d ory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten

I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Wat son,
Geor ge,
Di nger,
Rocket ,
M cah,
Lily,

LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt

L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne McElwee
L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller

12002 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
8009 JoJo, L2, All American, Mary Kroll
8011 Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
8007 Zul a, L2, Tibetan Spaniel, Karen Haberkorn
8002 Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
12022 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
8013 S Mokus, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe
8010 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
8004 T Titus Bushue, L3 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
12005 S Sadi e, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jm Bonczyk
ColorsL12
20017 Dem , L1, English Setter, Lauren Heurich
20013 Wayl on, L2, Weimaraner, Steven Klein
20012 Victor, L2, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
20005 Brinley, L2,Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
20016 T Bleu, L1,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
16020 W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
16004 Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn
16002 Lyric, L1,All American, LindaKane
16022 T Riley, L2,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
12020 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby
12009 Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
12007 T Lily, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
8007 Zul a, L2, Tibetan Spaniel, Karen Haberkorn
ColorsL35C
24001 Rei na, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
24002 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20015 Pi per, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint
24004 V W/ bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein
20014 Ham sh, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
20009 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
20007 Jacki e, L5, Whippet, Gail Strack
20006 Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
24006 V Devin, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
20004 Skyl ar, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint
16009 Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
20022 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
20021 T WMaverick, L5, All American, Keileen Driscoll
20026 V Freeway, LC,McNab, Vicki Minnameier
20020 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20019 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
16024 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16018 G nger, L5, All American, Karen Grant
16008 Lady, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham



16023 Mai zi e, LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith
16012 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
12003 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16017 T Zephyr, L3, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
16016 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
12023 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12019 Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
12014 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12004 I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe
12006 Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12021 V Watson, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
8001 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
16001 S Dinger, L5,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12017 T Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
12010 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
12002 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
8009 JoJo, L3, All American, Mary Kroll
8011 Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
8002 Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
12022 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
8013 S Mokus, L5, All American, Kimberly Boothe
8010 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
12005 S Sadi e, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jm Bonczyk
Wildcard L12
20017 Dem , L1, English Setter, Lauren Heurich
20005 Brinley, L2,Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
20016 T Bleu, L2,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
16010 Luna, L2, Border Callie, Sandy & Steve Fuller
16004 Bam Bam L1, All American, Britta Schoenborn
16002 Lyric, L1,All American, LindaKane
16022 T Riley, L2,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
12020 dory, L1, Border Collie, Diane Kuby

Sunday (cont.)

Wildcard L35C

24003
24001
24002

24004 V
20015
20014
20012
20006
20009
24006 V
20013
20004

16009

Fl ynn,
Rei na,

L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
L5, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
W I bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein
Pi per, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore
Victor, L3, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Devi n, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

Wayl on, L3, Weimaraner, Steven Klein

Skyl ar, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

Bar | ey,

LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

20022
20021
20026
20020
20019
20001
16024
16020
16018
16008
16023

16012
12003
16017
16016
12023
12019
12014
12004
12006

12021
8001
16001
12017
12010
12002
8009
8011
8002
12022

8013
8010
12005

4d4d<4d<

<

<-4 w;m

Hunt er, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
Maveri ck, L5 ,All American, Keileen Driscoll
Freeway, LC,McNab, Vicki Minnameier
Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
Atticus, LC, All American, Amber Coleman

Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer

W nni e, L3, Border Collie, Madison Strickler

G nger, L3, All American, Karen Grant

Lady, L3, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham
Mai zi e, LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith

Fame, LC, Border Collie, Bonnie R Allen

W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Zephyr, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund

Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine

Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke

I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe

Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Wat son,
Geor ge,
Di nger,
Rocket ,
M cah,

LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt

L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
L5 , Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
JoJo, L3, All American, Mary Kroll
Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
Driver, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks

Mokus,
Razzl e,
Sadi e,

L5, All American, Kimberly Boothe
L5, Chinese Crested, Ledlie Gillengerten
L5 , Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

Jackpot L 1235C

24003
24001
24002

24004
20015
20006
20017
20014
20012
20007
20009
24006
20013
20004
20005

16025

Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane

Rei na, L5, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

W I bur, LC,Wemaraner, Steven Klein

Pi per, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint

Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Dem , L1, English Setter, Lauren Heurich

Ham sh, LC, Australian Shepherd, Cheryl Moore

Victor, L2, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
Jacki e, L3, Whippet, Gail Strack

Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane

Devi n, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith

Wayl on, L2, Weimaraner, Steven Klein

Skyl ar, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint
Brinley, L1,Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent



16009 Bar | ey, LC, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
16011 Ki ko, L1, Min. American, Cathy Cunningham
20026 V Freeway, LC,McNab, Vicki Minnameier
20022 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
20021 T WMaverick, L5, All American, Keileen Driscoll
20020 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20019 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
20016 T Bleu, L1,AustraianBlueHeeler, Ashley Lepcin
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
16024 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16020 W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
16018 G nger, L3, All American, Karen Grant
16002 Lyric, L1,All American, LindaKane
16023 Mai zi e, LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith
16008 Lady, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham
20008 V Pepper, LC, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
16012 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
12003 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
16022 T Riley, L2,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
16017 T Zephyr, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
16016 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
12023 Ner o Bushue, LC, All American, AlyssaBushue
12019 Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
12014 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12004 I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe
12006 Chel sea, L5, Poodle (Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12021 V Watson, LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
8001 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
16001 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12017 T Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne
12010 T M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
12007 T Lily, L2, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandy & Steve Fuller
12002 V Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
8009 JoJo, L2, All American, Mary Kroll
8011 Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
8007 Zul a, L2, Tibetan Spaniel, Karen Haberkorn
8002 Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
12022 T Driver, L5, Poode(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
8013 S Mokus, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe
8010 S Razzle, L5, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten
8004 T Titus Bushue, L3 ,All American, AlyssaBushue
12005 S Sadi e, L5, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jm Bonczyk
Standard L1
20017 Dem , L1, English Setter, Lauren Heurich
16025 Caly, L1,All American, Cindy & Dick Trent

20016 T Bl eu,

12009

Sunday (cont.)

L1, Australian Blue Heeler, Ashley Lepcin

Coot er, L1, ChineseCrested, Leslie Gillengerten

Standard L2
20013 Wayl on, L2, Weimaraner, Steven Klein
20012 Victor, L2, Austraian Shepherd, Sue Borowitz
20005 Brinley, L2,Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
16020 W nni e, L2, Border Collie, Madison Strickler
16022 T Riley, L2,All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
8007 Zul a, L2, Tibetan Spaniel, Karen Haberkorn
Standard L3
24003 Fl ynn, L3, Irish Setter, Katie Doane
20015 Pi per, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint
20004 Skyl ar, L3, Golden Retriever, Nadia Adint
16018 G nger, L3, All American, Karen Grant
Standard L5C
24002 Jolt, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24001 Rei na, L5, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
24004 V W/ bur, L5, Wemaraner, Steven Klein
20007 Jacki e, L5, Whippet, Gail Strack
20006 Q la, L5, Labrador Retriever, Beth Renee Menini
20009 Lucy, L5, Golden Retriever, Katie Doane
24006 V Devin, LC, Greyhound, Sharon Smith
16009 Bar | ey, L5, English Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg
20022 V Hunter, L5, English Shepherd, Bunny Kizorek
20026 V Freeway, LC,McNab, Vicki Minnameier
20021 T WMaverick, L5, All American, Keileen Driscoll
20020 T Duchess, L5, All American, Russell & Cindy Szymek
20019 T Bruno, L5, English Springer Spaniel, Debbie Butt
20001 T Atticus, LC,All American, Amber Coleman
16024 Ri vers, L5, Springer Spaniel, Amy Bauer
16008 Lady, L5, Australian Shepherd, Cathy Cunningham
16023 Mai zi e, LC, Am. Staff, Sharon Smith
16012 V Fane, LC, Border Collie, BonnieR Allen
12003 W nn, L5, Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
12004 I so, LC, All American, Kimberly Boothe
16016 T Buddy, L5, Mini Aussie, Jan Sund
12023 Ner o Bushue, L5, All American, AlyssaBushue
12019 Zoey, LC, All American, Jeanne Mervine
12014 Rocket, L5, Cocker Spaniel, Julie & Greg Janke
12006 Chel sea, L5, Poodle(Miniature), Shelly Weeks
12021 V Watson, LC, Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk
8001 George, LC, Papillon, Marie & Joel Staffeldt
16001 S Dinger, L5, All American, Cindy & Dick Trent
12017 T Rocket, LC, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark & Corinne



12010
8002
12002
8011

8013
8010

M cah, L5, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Schweke
Charlotte, LC,Papillon, Marie& Joel Staffeldt
Pride, LC,Miniature Schnauzer, Nancy Wandersee
Hattie, LC,Boston Terrier, Sandie & Jim Bonczyk

Mokus, L5, All American, Kimberly Boothe
Razzl e, L5, ChineseCrested, Ledlie Gillengerten

Sunday (cont.)



